
LM A-/B-Jgd., gr.-röm.

Kleinostheim, 16.07.2022

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Runde
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Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Roman Yatsenko RV Haibach
SS 11:0

52
TÜ 10:0

43
 2  9 21 1.I

2 Chris  Steingrüber SV Fahrenbach
0:39

01
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 2 10  8 3.II

3 David Bertram ASV Schaafheim
SS 4:0

54
0:36

01
0:38

02
 1  5  4 5.III

4 Samuel Pelletier AV 05 Groß-Zimmern
0:51

03
0:22

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Maximilian Engels AC Goldbach
3:15

12
TÜ 9:0

43 Fr
 1  5 10 4.II

2 Eliah Lucyga ASV Schaafheim
TÜ 9:1

41 Fr
TÜ 8:0

43
 2  8 17 2.I

3 Johnny Zuyeu Frischauf Fulda
Fr

2:18

01
0:50

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Chris  Steingrüber - David Bertram

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Eliah Lucyga - Johnny Zuyeu

1-Fr Maximilian Engels (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 David Bertram ASV Schaafheim 4 5.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 3 Johnny Zuyeu Frischauf Fulda 0 6.00:22

Pool A 2 Chris  Steingrüber SV Fahrenbach 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Maximilian Engels AC Goldbach 0 4.01:20

Pool A 1 Roman Yatsenko RV Haibach 4 1.TÜ 9:0

Pool B 2 Eliah Lucyga ASV Schaafheim 0 2.01:26

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

SS 11:0

5

 2
1

0:39

0

 3 III

3

TÜ 10:0

4

1

0:36

0

II
3

SS 4:0

5

2

0:38

0

I

S P T

2 9 21

1 5 4

0 0 0

Pool B

 1
2

3:15

1

 2
1

TÜ 9:1

4

 3 III

3

TÜ 9:0

4

1

2:18

0

I
3

TÜ 8:0

4

2

0:50

0

II

S P T

1 5 10

2 8 17

0 0 0
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